Maand

januari
februari
maart
april

mei

juni

juli
augustus
september
oktober
november
december

Maximum

Temperatuur

30°C
30°C
30°C
30°C
31°C
31°C
31°C
32°C
32°C
32°C
31°C
30°C

Minimum

Temparatuur

24°C
24°C
25°C
25°C
26°C
26°C
26°C
27°C
27°C
26°C
26°C
25°C

Hoeveel uur per dag Hoeveel dagen per

schijnt de zon?
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maand regent het?
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